
TUE	 4.08 	 Opening Night 
WED	 4.09	 Education Day 
FRI 	 4.11 	 Opening Weekend 

PRESENTED BY PEPSI

Postgame Fireworks
SAT	 4.12 	 Opening Weekend 

PRESENTED BY PEPSI

Magnetic Schedule Giveaway FIRST 500 FANS

Postgame Drone Show

 2025 MARAUDERS 
PROMO SCHEDULE

PROMOTIONS EVENT SERIES

MARAUDERSINFO@PIRATES.COM  
941.747.3031
1611 9th St W, Bradenton, FL 34205

Saturday, April 12	 Magnetic Schedule 
FIRST 500 FANS

Friday, May 23	 Pickleball Paddle 
FIRST 500 FANS

Saturday, May 31	 Bucket Hat Giveaway 
FIRST 750 FANS

Thursday, July 3	 T-Shirt Giveaway 
FIRST 1,500 FANS

Saturday, August 2	 Backpack Giveaway 
FIRST 500 KIDS 12 & UNDER

PREMIUM GIVEAWAYS

Saturday, April 12 Saturday, Sept. 6

POSTGAME DRONE SHOWS

Saturday, May 10	 Star Wars 
Saturday,  May 31	 Margaritaville
Saturday,  June 14	 Bradenton Nine Devils
Thursday,  July 3	 Independence Day
Saturday, July 26	 Christmas in July 

THEMED JERSEYS

Saturday, May 24	 Eric Von
Saturday, May 31	 Trop Rock Junkies
Saturday, June 21 	 Jesse Daniels 
Friday, July 25	 Rye Road

POSTGAME CONCERTS

Friday, June 20
Friday, July 11
Friday, July 25

Friday, August 1
Friday, August 22
Friday, September 5

KIDS CLUB

Friday, April 11
Saturday, May 10

Thursday, July 3
Friday, Sept. 5

POSTGAME FIREWORKS 
PRESENTED BY BUDWEISER

APRIL

THIRSTY THURSDAYS 
PRESENTED BY BUDWEISER & TICKET SARASOTA

April 10
May 1, 8, & 22
June 12 & 19

July 3, 10, & 31
August 21
September 4

BARK IN THE PARK 
$5 BARK BADGES BENEFIT THE HUMANE SOCIETY OF 
MANATEE COUNTY.

Friday, May 9
Friday, May 23
Friday, May 30

Friday, June 13
Friday, June 20

HISPANIC 
HERITAGE
Sunday, May 25
Friday, July 11
Saturday, August 23

April 11
May 9, 23, & 30
June 13 & 20

July 11 & 25
August 1 & 22
September 5

FRIENDLY  
CITY FRIDAYS

GAME SCHEDULE
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MAY

FRI	 5.09 	 Faith & Family Night
SAT	 5.10 	 Star Wars Night 

PRESENTED BY ALTITIUDE TRAMPOLINE PARK

Postgame Fireworks
Special Needs Community Celebration

SUN	 5.11 	 Mother’s Day Celebration
THU	 5.22 	 Malmo Oat Milkers Night 
FRI	 5.23 	 Health & Wellness Night  

PRESENTED BY MANATEE HEALTH

Pickleball Paddle Giveaway FIRST 500 FANS

SAT	 5.24 	 Country & Agriculture Night 
PRESENTED BY EVERGLADES FARM EQUIPMENT

Postgame concert by Eric Von
SUN	 5.25 	 Hispanic Heritage Day
FRI	 5.30 	 Y2K Night
SAT	 5.31 	 Margaritaville Night 

PRESENTED BY COMPASS HOTEL BY MARGARITAVILLE

Bucket Hat Giveaway FIRST 750 FANS

Postgame Concert by Trop Rock Junkies

JUNE

WED	 6.11 	 Summer Camp Day #1
FRI	 6.13 	 Space Night 

PRESENTED BY THE BISHOP MUSEUM  
OF SCIENCE & NATURE

SAT	 6.14 	 Bradenton Nine Devils Tribute Night
SUN	 6.15 	 Father’s Day Celebration 
FRI	 6.20 	 First Responders Appreciation Night 

PRESENTED BY SERVPRO

SAT	 6.21 	 Military Appreciation Night 
PRESENTED BY SNN

Postgame Concert by Jesse Daniels 

JULY

THU	 7.03 	 Independence Day Celebration  
PRESENTED BY LECOM

T-Shirt Giveaway	FIRST 1,500 FANS

Postgame Fireworks
WED	 7.09 	 Summer Camp Day #2
FRI	 7. 11 	 Hispanic Heritage Night 

PRESENTED BY LA ZETA Y LA NUMERO UNO

SAT	 7. 12 	 Pride Night 
PRESENTED BY SARASOTAOUT.COM

FRI	 7. 25 	 Crewe Night 
PRESENTED BY HERALD-TRIBUNE

Postgame Concert by Rye Road
SAT	 7. 26 	 Christmas in July 

AUGUST

FRI	 8.01 	 Party with Marty  
PRESENTED BY FDOT

SAT	 8.02 	 Back to School Night  
PRESENTED BY ACHIEVA CREDIT UNION

Backpack Giveaway FIRST 500 KIDS 12 & UNDER

THU	 8.21 	 Jewish Heritage Night
FRI	 8.22 	 Under the Sea Night
SAT	 8.23 	 Hispanic Heritage Night

SEPTEMBER

FRI	 9.05 	 Girls Night Out
Women in Sports Panel
Postgame Fireworks

SAT	 9.06 	 Fan Appreciation Night 
Nine Innings of Winnings
Drone Show
Cancer Support Night

SUN	 9.07 	 Grandparents Day Celebration


